Hellermannlyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: 170-03234

Self-wrapping feature allows easy installation and future access to wire and

cables.

Unigue blend and construction using monofilament and mutifilament strands
provide flexibility, high coverage and abrasion resistance.

Extra overlapping design keeps wires contained even in tight bend conditions.

Braided Sleeving, Woven Convoluted Wrap, 5/8" Dia, PET, Orange, 100.0 ft/reel

Article Number

Type

Color

Quantity Per

Product Description

Short Description

170-03234

BSPW580

Orange (0G)

reel

Split Wrap Woven Sleeving is a self-closing sleeving manufactured
from a unique blend of monofilament and multifilament polyester fibers
that resemble a tightly woven material. The wrap around design
provides increased flexibility, better coverage and greater resistance
from abrasion for wires, cables and assemblies. Can also be used to
reduce noise in applications that involve movement, while protecting
sensitive electronics and communication systems from dust and debris.

Braided Sleeving, Woven Convoluted Wrap, 5/8" Dia, PET, Orange,
100.0 ft/reel


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/

Global Part Name

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Min (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Min (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Max (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Max (Metric)

Diameter D (Imperial)

Diameter D (Metric)

Nominal Diameter (Imperial)

Nominal Diameter (Metric)

Wall Thickness WT (Imperial)

Wall Thickness WT (Metric)

Material

Material Shortcut

BSPW580-PET-OG

100.0

30.5

0.1

2.5

0.63

16.1

0.625

16.0

0.630

16.0

0.027

0.7

Polyester (PET)

PET



Flammability FMVSS 302 UL 94 V-0

Halogen Free No

UV Resistant (Yes/No) No

Use Conditions For Indoor Use Only

Operating Temperature -94°F to +302°F (-70°C to +150°C)
Reach Compliant (Article 33) No

ROHS Compliant Yes

Package Quantity (Imperial) 100

Package Quantity (Metric) 30.48

Customs Number 5806322000
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